BOLGE KARMALARI SECME MUSABAKASI
SAMSUN, 4. - 6.4.2025

Yaris 14 Kizlar, 200m Karisik 13 yas
5.04.2025 - 16:00 Start listesi
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 2:21.74 DEFNEKURT GRAZ (AUT) 5.04.2014
A1 BARAJI : 2:50.07 / A2 BARAJI : 2:45.80 / A3 BARAJI : 2:41.53 / A4 BARAJI : 2:32.99
YB
Serilof12
0 Ecrin Hayriye AKCA 12 Anabilim Spor Kulubi 2:36.67
1 Melodi DEMIREL 12 Ted Mersin Koleji Spor Kuliibi 2:36.43
2 Mira KIPER 12 Galatasaray Spor Kuliibii 2:36.20
3 Iklim Nur ARSLAN 12 Fenerbahge Spor Kullibl 2:34.09
4 Tugba YILDIZ 12 Antalyaspor 2:30.32
5 Duru Ecrin YiGIT 12 Iti Gelistirme Vakfi Okullari Spor Kuliibii 2:30.99
6 Jasmin ARSLAN 12 Atletico Spor Kullbt 2:34.98
7 Zeynep TASTEKIN 12  Gebze Genclik Ve Spor lice Mudurligia Spor Kulibu 2:36.33
8 Fatima Ziimra DEMIRCAN 12  Galatasaray Spor Kuliibu 2:36.58
9 Defne Sinem EKEN 12 Enka Spor Kulibu 2:37.06
Seri20f12
0 Elif Deren GUR 12 Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kulibi Spor Dernegi 2:39.45
1 Misra SAYGILI 12 Bosch Spor Kulubi 2:38.84
2 Melisa ZOBAR 12 Galatasaray Spor Kuliibt 2:38.54
3 IDIL Derin ARSLAN 12 Galatasaray Spor Kuliibt 2:37.86
4 Elif Ipek BAYRAK 12 Tswim Spor Kulubi 2:37.69
5 Tusem Anastasiya ASKAR 12 Ferdi 2:37.71
6 Elif VATANSEVER 12 Uludag Oksijen Spor Kuliibu 2:37.95
7 Duru AYDIN 12 Dokuz Eylul Universitesi Spor Kuliibii 2:38.69
8 Merve MENGUBERTI 12 Alsancak 35 Spor Kulubi 2:38.89
9 Nisan Ada BALKAN 12 Marlin Yizme Spor Kuliibu 2:40.37
Seri30f12
0 Zimra KURT 12 Ibb Spor Kuliibl 2:41.99
1 Yaren KONT 12 Yizme Egitim Spor Kulubi 2:41.68
2 Dora OZER 12 Tswim Spor Kultibt 2:41.34
3 Selin FIRAT 12 Kirklareli Su Sporlari Spor Kulubi 2:41.04
4 Nehir Berin DAGLI 12 Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari 2:40.70
5 Candan Doga OLUT 12 Ferdi 2:40.80
6 Ela Zimra TUNCER 12  Galatasaray Spor Kuliibu 2:41.12
7 Deniz ANIL 12 V.AM.0.S 2:41.41
8 Su Alya OKAL 12 Albatros Yizme Akademisi 2:41.70
9 Bade Ela KAYSERLI 12 Tswim Spor Kuliibi 2:42.00
Seri4 of 12
0 Elvan Zeynep SISMAN 12 Enka Spor Kultibi 2:43.10
1 Oykii BAYRAM 12 Cukurova Universitesi Spor Kuliibii 2:42.98
2 Elif KALINOGLU 12 Manisa Buyuksehir Belediye Spor 2:42.70
3 Zeynep Derin GULDEMIR 12 Atletico Spor Kullbt 2:42.23
4 Elif Alya YUKUNC 12 Tswim Spor Kultibt 2:42.13
5 Zeynep Beren CEKILDAS 12 Kastamonu ilgaz Yizme Spor Kullbi 2:42.21
6 Serra Nesli AKSEL 12 Enka Spor Kuliibu 2:42.37
7 Cemre TURKMEN 12 V.AM.0.S 2:42.85
8 Hiuma NAYAN 12 Enka Spor Kulibu 2:43.01
9 Asya Beril KURAN 12 Nilufer Belediyespor 2:43.11
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Zelal ORTAKAYA
Kumsal Ela DEMIR
Zehra Ceren KARTAL
Masal Burcu SAVAS
Sahra CELIKKOKU
Melisa CAKMAK

Ela GUZELSOY

irmak ATILLA

Zeynep VATANSEVER
Mira AYDIN
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Zeynep Asya GEVER
Esma Berra OKSUZOGLU
Azra IDIL GELIR

Ayca ATAC

Ada SAFAK

Ipek Gokge DEMIRBASAK
Naz CITIR

Berra MUTAS

Zeynep KAYHAN

Zeynep Ipek PiSKIN
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llke Oziim OZEL
Elif TUDAN

Bilge ATES
Aybike TEKIN
Su Eylil YAKAR
Su YENIPAZAR
Cansu KIRIMLI
llknur DOGAN
Mina TEMIZEL
Melis INAN
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Beril POLATKAN

Elifnaz ALTUNKESER

Ekin YILMAZ

Ceren DULGER

Elif Rilya KANDEMIR

Ida iIrmak GUDER

Ceylan Alya CEVIKOGULLARI
Ela Su ESKIOGLU

Alya PECEN

Elif Dila YUCEL
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Edirne Ylizme Egitim Merkezi Spor Kulubi
Edirne Ylizme Egitim Merkezi Spor Kulubi
Niltifer Belediyespor

Galatasaray Spor Kulibt

Galatasaray Spor Kulibt

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibt

Teyik Spor Kuliibl

Enka Spor Kultbi

Edirne Yizme Egitim Merkezi Spor Kulubii
Giresunspor

V.AM.O.S

Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari

Niltifer Belediyespor

Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi

Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulibt
Yildizlar Yiizme Kuliibli Kocaeli Dernegi
Enka Spor Kultbi

Albatros Yizme Akademisi

Ibb Spor Kultibi

Ferdi

Iti Gelistirme Vakfi Okullari Spor Kulubi

Niltifer Belediyespor

Atletico Spor Kultibt

Eskisehir Genclik Ve Spor IL Mudarligi Spor Kuliibu
Samsun Su Sporlari Kultibi

Kutlubey Okullari Spor Kultibu

Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari

Yizme Egitim Spor Kulubi

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari

Dokuz Eyliil Universitesi Spor Kuliibii
Kayseri Zirve Yiizme Spor Kullibi
Lotus Yiizme Spor Kullibu

Enka Spor Kulib

Anadolu Yuzme Spor Kulubi

Ibb Spor Kultibi

Enka Spor Kulibt

Atletico Spor Kultibt

Ferdi

Karasu Stil Akademi Spor Kuliibu

2:44.46
2:44.06
2:43.76
2:43.39
2:43.30
2:43.32
2:43.45
2:44.05
2:44.19
2:44.56

2:45.31
2:45.28
2:44.90
2:44.83
2:44.78
2:44.80
2:44.84
2:45.05
2:45.28
2:45.42

2:46.61
2:46.25
2:45.84
2:45.67
2:45.49
2:45.53
2:45.81
2:45.94
2:46.52
2:46.76

2:47.56
2:47.43
2:47.15
2:47.12
2:46.85
2:46.86
2:47.14
2:47.40
2:47.55
2:47.56
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Gokge Duru CAKICI
Simay BAYRAKTAR
Ayse Melek SEMiZOGLU
Ela SAVASCI

Arya KARAKUYU

Rana DURAN

1sIl Giines DEMIRCI

llay TASGIN

Giilce GUR

Sare GUNAYDIN
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Eda TOR

Elif Betil CAKIR

Ekin Su SARI

Azra Hilal YALCINOZ

Begiim OZBAL

Naz KARARTI

Ceren Naz ERSEN

Mirvet Deniz HARMANKAYA
Nehir EKE

Ela AYGUN
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Ela Goksu ANT
Kumsal KANDEMIR
Nehir CATAL

Sare GURLER
Yagmur CELIK

Ece Su SAMASTI

Elif SAFi

Muinewver Irem GOCEN
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3
4
5

Ela EKINCI
Cennet Deren GOCER
Ece Su TEKE

12
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12

12
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12
12
12
12

12
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12

Canakkale Belediyespor Kuluibi
Samsun Su Sporlari Kultibt

Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari

Spor As Genglik Ve Spor Kulibi

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibt
Cukurova Universitesi Spor Kuliibii
Kastamonu i1lgaz Yuzme Spor Kultibi
Aykon Spor Kulubi

Gelecek Gengclik Ve Spor Kultbt
Ortakg! Spor Kuluibi

Gelecek Gengclik Ve Spor Kultbu

Temel Su Sporlari Spor Kullibii

Gebze Genglik Ve Spor lige Midurligiu Spor Kulibi
Kirklareli Su Sporlari Spor Kulub

Yizme Egitim Spor Kuliibi

V.AM.O.S

Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari

Tan Okullari Spor Kulibi

Niltifer Belediyespor

Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari

Ardahan Genglik Ve Spor Kullibii Dernegi

GOztepe Spor Kuliibi

Gelecek Genglik Ve Spor Kullbt

Manisa Buyuksehir Belediye Spor

Marmaris Yildizlarn Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibii Dernegi
Korfez Gengler Birligi Spor Kuluibi

Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kuliibi

Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kuliibi

Anabilim Spor Kullbu
Cukurova Universitesi Spor Kuliibii
Denizli Buyiksehir Belediye Spor Kulbii

2:48.46
2:48.29
2:47.93
2:47.88
2:47.62
2:47.86
2:47.92
2:48.04
2:48.33
2:48.65

2:49.66
2:49.49
2:49.25
2:49.13
2:48.67
2:48.89
2:49.14
2:49.42
2:49.54
2:49.71

2:49

23338353

5595
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